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ISSUE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER ISSUE

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

12/11/20 (Friday)

12/16/20 (Wednesday)

1/8/21 (Friday)

1/13/21 (Wednesday)

2/5/21 (Friday)

2/10/21 (Wednesday)

3/5/21 (Friday)

3/10/21 (Wednesday)

4/2/21 (Friday)

4/7/21 (Wednesday)

5/7/21 (Friday)

5/12/21 (Wednesday)

6/11/21 (Friday)

6/16/21 (Wednesday)

7/9/21 (Friday)

7/14/21 (Wednesday)

8/13/21 (Friday)

8/18/21 (Wednesday)

9/10/21 (Friday)

9/15/21 (Wednesday)

10/8/21 (Friday)

10/13/21 (Wednesday)

11/10/21 (Wednesday)

11/15/21 (Monday)

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Back to Basics:  
Flowmeters

Back to Basics: 
Pumps

Back to Basics: 
Reboilers

Back to Basics: 
Stack Testing

Back to Basics: 
Enzymes

Back to Basics: 
Controller Tuning

Back to Basics:  
Capital Projects

Back to Basics: 
Fermentation and 
Distilling

Back to Basics: 
Programming for 
ChemEs

Back to Basics: 
Refining

Back to Basics: 
Mixing

Back to Basics: 
Distillation

FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Catalysts Distillation Process 
Control

Renewable Energy Mechanical Integrity Packed Towers Heat Exchanger 
Troubleshooting

Liquid Distributors Aging  
Infrastructure

Artificial Intelligence Liquid-Liquid  
Extraction

Digital Twins Hydrogen Safety

Management  
of Change

Hazardous  
Material Storage

SPECIAL SECTION
RAPID: Process  
Intensification

Hazard and  
Operability Studies

Digital Training Tools Solids Handling SPECIAL SECTION 
SBE and IfS: Waste 
Plastics Recycling

Crystallization SPECIAL SECTION
Energy: Natural Gas

Digitalization SPECIAL SECTION 
SBE: Biosafety and 
Bioethics

Carbon Capture

Process  
Development

Utility Systems Fired Heaters SPECIAL REPORT  
Salary Survey

Cybersecurity Industry 4.0

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

Bioprocessing
Heat Transfer

Plant Operations 
and Maintenance
Environmental  
Equipment

Safety  
Equipment
Software

Instrumentation
Lab Equipment

Solids Handling
Materials and  
Chemicals

Bioprocessing
Sensors

Safety  
Equipment
Heat Transfer

Fluids  
Handling
Operations and 
Maintenance

Filters and  
Separators 
Lab  
Equipment

Software
Level and  
Pressure Gauges

Materials and  
Chemicals
Environmental 
Equipment

Valves
Safety  
Equipment

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

MEETING  
AND  
SHOW  
PREVIEWS

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
Sneak Peek

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
Preview 
O£shore Technology 
Conference Expo 
Preview

AIChE Annual  
Meeting Sneak Peek

AIChE Annual  
Meeting Preview

MEETING  
AND  
SHOW  
PREVIEWS

BONUS  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current  
issues of  
CEP are  
distributed  
at other industry 
events throughout 
the year.)

AIChE Midwest  
Regional  
Conference 
Early March

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
4/18–4/22
AIChE Advanced  
Manufacturing and 
Processing  
Conference 
6/2–6/4
Interphex 
4/20–4/22

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
4/18–4/22 
O£shore Technology 
Conference 
5/3–5/6
International  
Powder & Bulk Solids  
Conference 
4/27–4/29

AIChE Process 
Development  
Symposium 
Early June
Industrial Energy 
Technology  
Conference 
Late June
SEED2021 
6/14–6/19

Signet Ad Study

Safety in Ammonia 
Plants and Related 
Facilities  
Symposium 
8/29–9/2
WEFTEC 
10/16–10/20
Chem Show 
Fall 2021

AIChE Annual 
Meeting 
11/7–11/12
AIChE Southwest 
Process Technology 
Conference 
Early October
Gulf Coast  
Conference 
10/12–10/13

AIChE Annual 
Meeting 
11/7–11/12
The International 
Water Conference 
11/7–11/11

Signet Ad Study

BONUS  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current  
issues of  
CEP are  
distributed  
at other industry 
events throughout 
the year.)

For more information and schedule updates, see www.aiche.org/cep-editorial-calendar

Sponsorship Opportunities Available

BIOPROCESSING LIQUID, GAS, SOLIDS HANDLING PROCESS EQUIPMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT MATERIALS AND CHEMICALS SAFETY

HEAT TRANSFER PLANT OPERATIONS SEPARATIONS

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL PROCESS DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT SIMULATION AND SOFTWARE

New for 2021: 
Special Reports 
and Surveys

• Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
• Digitalization, Industry 4.0, and Cybersecurity
• Women in Engineering
• Food-Energy-Water Nexus

• Process Safety/Process Development
• Emerging Meat Alternatives
• Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturing
• Synthetic Biology

SALARY 
SURVEY


